	AN ADDITION TO THE PARTY.		I TIPLE TO FILL TO VI		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre - Date in 26/03/2020 17/47	Job description		Date &Time Complete	idi D	one by
Re[No] (BA) 911 2000 4523/4	SAS e-filing				- TIS-04
Meh No. SLL 9999 1	E-mall (white	lbrs AIC three	1		
DOA 24/03/2000 08:30	i-Motor Clair	SOME A THE AND	1	-	
	1-Motor W/O	2000 600 110	TOP Wheels		
OD("TP)" Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplos		CIT MITES	-	93 105E -
(m)	Assessment/Su				
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksp	-	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: {		*******	Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	XD TOUR) INC()/Non-INC ()	rax;	
Owner / Driver: (1043	, 11101	Tel:		
Policy No: () Per	riod: (4.	Cover Type: (TESTS TO
Confirmed by : (Date:	Timer		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Vote-Est Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%). F: 8	0-100%1	
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000	()			
General Remarks:	AND THE SEA		. A Heliotate dies	14 : 15 4 -	
() Walk-In Customer's Infor	rmation strictly Cor	ifidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repair	er.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		2	A CONTRACTOR		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice	YES()/N	O();T	owing Co: ()
Remarks: (INC horline; 6788 6616)		NAME OF E	Date&Time Completed	AEGE S	ana hu
		A SECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	insurance artistical entitle an	The state of the s	OHONDY
The state of the s	Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()			
	()				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Description Des	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Depose Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				Y.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				Y.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury : Date/Time Actions	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions MA2002481	()	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist		(5) Aris (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions MA2002481	()	Învoice Pre	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30).	Ant	(5) Ant (5)
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC	Ant: 14.8 3 (\$80) \$40.945	(5) Aris (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner:	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ss hrough Survey hrough Survey	Ant: 14.B 2 (\$80) \$40.744 \$170 \$30	(5) Ant (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	()	invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INCes brough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) sainst INC Only (wef to Jan	Ant: (10,8 2 (\$80) \$40,944 \$120 \$30 3005)	(5) Ant (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 1) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) ST: Follow-T Foretaining n 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA	paration Checkitst Reporting (\$30): Assessment (\$100); INC es hrough Survey (Resurvey) sainst INC Daily (well to Jen piton + SMRT Survey	Ant: 14.B 2 (\$80) \$40.744 \$170 \$30	(5) Aris (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) ST: Follow-T Foretaiming n 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Additi	paration Checkist Reporting (S30): Assessment (S100); INC es hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) sainst INC Only (wef to Jan onlon + SMRT Survey onal Services:	Ant: In B	(5) Aris (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 1) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T Foretaining n 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OH: *NS: Couriesy	paration Checkitst Reporting (\$30): Assessment (\$100); INC es hrough Survey (Resurvey) sainst INC Daily (well to Jen piton + SMRT Survey past Services: Cer/Tpt Allowance	Ant: (\$\$0) \$40.944 \$120 \$30 300 3005) \$75 \$160	(5) Aris (5)
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Chaimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 1) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T Foretaining n 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OIL: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep	Daration Checkitst Reporting (\$30): Assessment (\$100); INC es hrough Survey (Resurvey) sainst INC Daiv (wel 10 Jan olion + SMRT Survey onal Services: Cer/Tpt Allowanus a-ordination air Inspection	330 3205) \$75 \$160 \$30 \$25	(5) Aris (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments:-	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 5) NTUC Additi OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repeir O *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30): Assessment (\$100): INC es hrough Survey (Resurvey) sainst INC Only (wef to Jan office + SMRT Survey onal Services: Car/Tpt Allowance o-ordination licet Excess Coordination	\$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$35 \$150 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35	(5) A/BI (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time / Actions	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 5) NTUC Additi OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repeir O *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30): Assessment (\$100): INC es hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef to Jan otton + SMRT Survey onal Services: Car/Tpt Allowance o-crotination air Inspection liset Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300	(5) Ant (5)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- o. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ludgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid	
Part of the second seco	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/03/2020 17:47
Date Of Accident	24/03/2020 08:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG LENTOR LEADING TO CTE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLL9999D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	AIK HOE HENG CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING WORKS
Co Reg No	3XXXX500M
Email Address	AIKHOEHENG@SINGNET.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96686806
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-63686806
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	C180
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	D19MPC0003194
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LOW YI HUI
NRIC No	SXXXX633A
Date Of Birth	20/02/1993
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/02/2012
Driving Experience	8 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96686806
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-63686806

AIKHOEHENG@SINGNET.COM.SG

Address

BLK 745 WOODLANDS CIRCLE

#08-750

Postcode

730745

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

CHILDREN

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

2

NAME:

SISTER

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

WOODLANDS DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 1 WOODLANDS STREET 12 , POSTCODE: 738622 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT L/20200325/7022

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD7245J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN SURI

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX570A

Contact Number

81023698

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LOW YI HUI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLL9999D

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SICETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate</u> as <u>possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,
- The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyliolder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's/Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Deporting Centre Personnel's Aignature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	SKETCH PLAN	ALONG	LAUTOR	CHADING.	TOWARED 8	CTE
		17 dis-	(96 **	11/2	***	
	19 W	Pana.		TAT		
F :	SLL 99993			B. D		ear v _e
	XDF245J		8 9	1	. \	
2.04	LZAZJ ,		et et en			14
	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACC	IDENT			
	REFER TO POLICE	e REPORT	L/202003	25/7022		
				3/1022	1	
	*				-/	
-				• /	/	
Ì						
				/_	-	
1						
1			/	/		
1						
-		(
DE	CLARATION					
1/W	e declare the foregoing particu	lars are true in ev	ery respect,		/	
Polito	cyholder's Signature	Driver's Sign	ature	- pu	25/03/202	0
	₹ 0	(If driver is n Date & Time	of the policyholder)	Name: NRIC/FIN N	centre Personnal's Signal	The Hono

	CCIDENT REP	
。这些数据的Carana (1985年)	ASIC INFORM	ATION
Date of Report:		Time:
Date of Accident: 24/03		Time: 0830
Exact Location of Accident: ALONG	LENTOR	LEADING WO CTE
minut condition of Application 1	S OF OWN VE	
	9990	Contact No.: 6368 6806
	A. A. Carrier	USTRUCTION
	MENG CON	- I was a second of the second
IRIC/Passport No./FIN:		Co. Reg. No. (for Co. Vehicle only): 3232/506 M
owner Address: TO WOODLAND		
Owner Email Address: aikhocheng	@singnot	con sq
enicie Harticulars		
fanufacturer: Toyota 🗆 Lexus 🗀 BMW 🗖	Merc - La	Model:
xact purpose for which vehicle was being used	at the time of acc	ident Normal Usage Others (Please state)
re you claiming your own insurance policy for re	pair to your venic	lle? Yes ☐ No.Reporting Only ☐ No,Third Party ☐ Motorcycle ☐ Private Hire ☐ Others ☐
ehicle Category: Private Car Commerces	ial Vehicle 2	Motorcycle Private Hire Others D
arme of Insurance Company:	DON INTE	ENATIONAL
ype of Coverage: Comprehensive Third Pa	rty Third Par	ty Fire and/or Theft
lest Policy: Ves No		Policy/Cover Note Number:
river、江西家、伊罗士市印度的企业、北洋省、中国等	证的制度的。例如	HERE THE STREET STREET, THE STREET, ST
ame of Driver: MS Lew YI Huj		NRIC/Passport No./FIN: 59370633A
	193	Occupation: Indoor Outdoor
	012	Gender: Male Female
lobile Phone No: 9668 6806 Fax N		Alternative Phone No:
ddress: BIK 745 WOODLAN	JES CIRCLE	(Postal Code: 730743)
mall Address:		No. of Passenger (Including Driver):
Vas driver an employee of the Insured's Compa	ny? Yes∐ Not	State relationship of driver with the Insured: CuttLDK
/ehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Ve	hicle (if applicable	a): V10.
nsurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle (if a	pplicable):	TO STANK SEE THE PROPERTY OF T
- Control of the cont	SIDE S	SUIPE
ype of Accident:		
Veather Conditions:		ry Others (Please state condition);
Road Surface		es Z
Vas any body injured in the accident?		es 2
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	No □ Y	es Ø
Are accident photos available for attachment?		es Audio 🗆
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?	110	es ∠ Addio ∟ (es ∠ If Yes, which police station?:
Vas the accident reported to the Police?		
Nas notice of Intended Prosecution given?	No 🗵 Y	es If Yes, against whom?: A if more vehicles involved)
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE, PROPERTY (F	Vehicle	Make/Model/Colour:
Vehicle Registration No: XD 7245 J		Category: Private Car Commercial Others
Foreign vehicle? Yes No No	A.C C.	Galegory, Private Gar Continued of Strate
Details of Property Damaged in Accident:	SUR!	assport Number. § \$8738570A
TOTAL OF PRINCES	BIN NRIC/PE	assport Number.
Contact Number: 8102 3698		(Postal Code:)
Address:	Tayon open	
nsurance Company Name:	No, of P	assenger (Including Driver):
Details of Witness - Name:		
Details of Witness - Contact Number:	Details (of Witness - Email Address; person injured).
	A THIOLOGY	horse Vies.
Name:	Approxi	mate Age: (Postal Code:)
Address:	Letter 1	
Injuries Sustained:	injured	person in which vehicle:
Were seat belts worn? No ☐ Yes□	10.00	

^{*}If no proper documents are produced, Hin Lung Workshop will not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.



L/20200325/7022

1 of 2

Report No. L/20200325/7022

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Woodlands Division HQ 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No:1800-4660000

Date/Time Report Made 25/03/2020 12:45	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant LOW YI HUI	Address APT BLK 745 WOODLANDS CIRCLE #08-750 SINGAPORE 730745			
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S9370633A	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 96686806			
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address yihui.low@gmail.com			
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race
Projects and Accounts Manager	Female	27	20/02/1993	Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language English		ile anni se esse	
Date/Time Of Incident 24/03/2020 08:35 - 24/03/2020 08:40	Location Of Incident LENTOR AVENUE			
		The state of the s		

Brief details.

On mentioned date & time I was driving along SLE in a direction towards CTE. The traffic flow was heavy and I was in the extreme LH lane. I checked my side mirror and there is enough space/gap for me change lane. I "ON" signal light and checked again before changing lane. I changed lane and already into the second lane from LH side. At this juncture vehicle "B" crashed against my vehicle. The impact to my car was on the RH mid section. After the collision we inspected our vehicles and took some pictures before leaving the scene. Later in the afternoon I felt discomfort and went to seek medical treatment. I was given 3 days medical leave.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 25/03/2020 12:45
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

陳保險經紀私營有限公司 TAN INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD



3A/5A Allwal Street, Chenn Leonn Building Singapore 199896 www.tib.com.sg

Tel: (65) 6742 6766 Fax: (65) 6742 6669

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 10B Bathling | Singapore 049711 Office [65] 63476100 throat insure@iit.com.sg

COVER: COMPREHENSIVE

Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.it.com.ag

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1860 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D19MPC0003194

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis No.

2. Name of Policyholder

3 Effective date of Insurance

Expiry date of Insurance

SLL9999D

WDD1173422N097910

AIK HOE HENG CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING WORKS

21 Jul 2019

20 Jul 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any exactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover

a) Use for hire or reward,

b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing.

Use for the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business.

d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Excess Sect I (For Employees) Excess Sect I (For Non-Employees) : SGD1,100.00

: SGD600.00

Windscreen Excess

: SGD100.00

Hite Purchase Company

: Tokyo Century Leasing (Singapore) Pte Ltd

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 65 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE, ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500/- ON SECTION I WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Agent/Broker

: B0000078/TAN INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD

Date of Issue

: 18/06/2019 16:53:38

MX4 - Private Car (Company)

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

GENERAL INSURANCE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Haffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0010 Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: 5065500200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017718

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDENDUM
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:
	Original Report No : MuA 4200 26710 Vehicle Registration No: SLU9999D
	Namelas shown in NRICE (OW YI HU) NRIC/FIN/Passport No : SXXXXXX
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
	Address : Singapore(
	Contact (Tel) : 63686806 Mobile No.: 96676806
	Email Address :
	Date of Accident : 24/03/2020
	Place of Accident : Albach Land Chapmes To LTK
	Insurance Company: Jupia Musurance
B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDIVENTS:
	I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments:
	FROM THEO PORTY TO DULL DAMAGE CLAIMS
3	
-	
-	
÷	
-	
-	
_ p	olicyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Date